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California ABC - License Query System - Data Summary

License Query System Summary
as of 7/18/2016

Attachment - B

California Department of Alcoholic Beverage Control

License Information

License Number; 464105 >

Primary QOwner: SHARMA, SANDHIA DEVI

ABC Office of Application; 29 - STOCKTON

Business Name

Doing Business As: SHARMAS MARKET

Business Address

Address: 48 N CALIFORNIA ST  Census Tract: 0001.00

State: CA  Zip Code: 95202

Licensee Information

Licensee: SHARMA, SANDHIA DEVI

License Types

1) License Type: 20 - QOFF-SALE BEER AND WINE

License Type Status: ACTIVE

Status Date: 12-MAR-2012 Term: 12 Month(s)
Original Issue Date: 24-JUN-2008 Expiration Date: 28-FEB-2017
Master: Y Duplicate: 0 Fee Code: P40

Condition: OPERATING RESTRICTIONS

License Type was Transferred On: 24-JUN-2008  FROM: 20-436221

License Type was Transferred On:  TO: 20-568367
Current Disciplinary Action :

. No Active Disciplinary Action fozmd

l)lsuplmm y History

Reg. Number: 09071667

1) Section: 25658(a)

2) Section: 24200(a&b)

Proceeding Status: CLOSED Decision: POIC

Suspension Days: 15 Stayed Days POIC/Fine: 750

Suspension Start Date:

Suspension End Date;

Reg, Number: 11076080

-

1) Section: 25607

2) Section: 24200 (A&B)

3) Section: 25612.5 (C)(3)

Proceeding Status: CLOSED Decision: POIC

Suspension Days: 10 Stayed Days POIC/Fine; 1500
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Suspension Start Date:

Suspension End Date:

http://'www.abc.ca.gov/datport/1.QSdata.asp?ID=19435850
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Reg. Number: 12076390
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1) Section: 25658 (A) L
2) Section: 24200 (A&B)

Proceeding Status: CLOSED Decision: SUSPEND

Suspension Days: 25 Stayed Days POIC/Fine:

Suspension Start Date: 16-FEB-2012

Suspension End Date: 12-MAR-2012
Hold Information o

. .. No Active Holds found . . .

fscrow

... No Escrow found . . .

- - - End of Report - - -

For a definition of codes, view our glogsary,

http://www.abc.ca.gov/datport/L.QSdata.asp?ID=19435850
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ABC Violation Information

Disciplinary action history as follows:

5/21/09 - Violation of Section 25658(a) SALES TO MINOR

Violation of Section 24200 (a&b) Grounds for action

9/28/11 — Violation of Section 25607 Possession of distilled spirits without proper license

Violation of Section 25612.5 (c)(3) Permitted consumption of alcoholic beverages in Off-Sale
licensed premises

Section 24200 (a&b) Grounds for action

11/14/11- Violation of Section 25658 (a) SALES TO MINOR

Section 24200 (a&b) Grounds for action

Maritess (Tess) Prado

LCic. Rep. IT

Dept. of Alcoholic Beverage Control

31 E Channel St, Rm 168 Stockton 95202





